
CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 19 FERRARI C. 14:33.035
Tempo gara

1 1:23.004 + 04.523 14:48:03.793  89,649

2 1:19.352 + 00.871 14:49:23.145  93,775

3 1:18.827 + 00.346 14:50:41.972  94,399

4 1:18.965 + 00.484 14:52:00.937  94,234

5 1:19.145 + 00.664 14:53:20.082  94,020

6 1:19.290 + 00.809 14:54:39.372  93,848

7 1:18.481 --------- 14:55:57.853  94,815

8 1:18.543 + 00.062 14:57:16.396  94,740

9 1:18.576 + 00.095 14:58:34.972  94,701

10 1:19.217 + 00.736 14:59:54.189  93,934

11 1:18.914 + 00.433 15:01:13.103  94,295

 Po. 2 - # 23 SALAROLI A. + 00.173
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.081 + 04.580 14:48:04.403  89,566

2 1:18.845 + 00.344 14:49:23.248  94,378

3 1:19.119 + 00.618 14:50:42.367  94,051

4 1:18.897 + 00.396 14:52:01.264  94,315

5 1:18.944 + 00.443 14:53:20.208  94,259

6 1:18.822 + 00.321 14:54:39.030  94,405

7 1:18.901 + 00.400 14:55:57.931  94,311

8 1:18.630 + 00.129 14:57:16.561  94,636

9 1:18.501 --------- 14:58:35.062  94,791

10 1:19.048 + 00.547 14:59:54.110  94,135

11 1:19.166 + 00.665 15:01:13.276  93,995

 Po. 3 - # 11 ELIA L. + 00.335
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.119 + 03.822 14:48:03.787  90,615

2 1:19.440 + 01.143 14:49:23.227  93,671

3 1:18.915 + 00.618 14:50:42.142  94,294

4 1:19.123 + 00.826 14:52:01.265  94,046

5 1:19.006 + 00.709 14:53:20.271  94,185

6 1:18.762 + 00.465 14:54:39.033  94,477

7 1:18.799 + 00.502 14:55:57.832  94,433

8 1:19.065 + 00.768 14:57:16.897  94,115

9 1:18.297 --------- 14:58:35.194  95,038

10 1:18.965 + 00.668 14:59:54.159  94,234

11 1:19.279 + 00.982 15:01:13.438  93,861

 Po. 4 - # 7 CEZZA M. + 12.861
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.533 + 03.988 14:48:04.886  89,081

2 1:19.548 + 00.003 14:49:24.434  93,544

3 1:19.667 + 00.122 14:50:44.101  93,404

4 1:20.277 + 00.732 14:52:04.378  92,694

5 1:19.545 --------- 14:53:23.923  93,547

6 1:20.178 + 00.633 14:54:44.101  92,809

7 1:20.139 + 00.594 14:56:04.240  92,854

8 1:20.132 + 00.587 14:57:24.372  92,862

9 1:20.290 + 00.745 14:58:44.662  92,679

10 1:20.531 + 00.986 15:00:05.193  92,402

11 1:20.771 + 01.226 15:01:25.964  92,127

 Po. 5 - # 47 ZENATELLO F. + 13.758
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.313 + 05.118 14:48:05.848  88,257

2 1:19.195 --------- 14:49:25.043  93,960

3 1:19.398 + 00.203 14:50:44.441  93,720

4 1:19.553 + 00.358 14:52:03.994  93,538

5 1:19.902 + 00.707 14:53:23.896  93,129

6 1:20.505 + 01.310 14:54:44.401  92,432

7 1:20.112 + 00.917 14:56:04.513  92,885

8 1:20.069 + 00.874 14:57:24.582  92,935

9 1:20.275 + 01.080 14:58:44.857  92,696

10 1:20.458 + 01.263 15:00:05.315  92,486

11 1:21.546 + 02.351 15:01:26.861  91,252

 Po. 6 - # 76 FERRARI D. + 22.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.895 + 05.747 14:48:08.293  86,631

2 1:20.148 --------- 14:49:28.441  92,843

3 1:20.709 + 00.561 14:50:49.150  92,198

4 1:20.921 + 00.773 14:52:10.071  91,956

5 1:20.933 + 00.785 14:53:31.004  91,943

6 1:20.967 + 00.819 14:54:51.971  91,904

7 1:21.150 + 01.002 14:56:13.121  91,697

8 1:20.387 + 00.239 14:57:33.508  92,567

9 1:20.814 + 00.666 14:58:54.322  92,078

10 1:20.296 + 00.148 15:00:14.618  92,672

11 1:20.958 + 00.810 15:01:35.576  91,914

 Po. 7 - # 22 GALLIPOLI G. + 22.895
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.015 + 04.742 14:48:07.441  87,528

2 1:21.048 + 00.775 14:49:28.489  91,812

3 1:20.974 + 00.701 14:50:49.463  91,896

4 1:20.678 + 00.405 14:52:10.141  92,233

5 1:21.804 + 01.531 14:53:31.945  90,964

6 1:20.333 + 00.060 14:54:52.278  92,629

7 1:21.015 + 00.742 14:56:13.293  91,850

8 1:20.405 + 00.132 14:57:33.698  92,546

9 1:20.793 + 00.520 14:58:54.491  92,102

10 1:20.273 --------- 15:00:14.764  92,699

11 1:21.234 + 00.961 15:01:35.998  91,602

 Po. 8 - # 32 VETTOR M. + 24.428
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.093 + 05.810 14:48:08.817  86,432

2 1:21.952 + 01.669 14:49:30.769  90,799

3 1:20.773 + 00.490 14:50:51.542  92,125

4 1:20.859 + 00.576 14:52:12.401  92,027

5 1:20.285 + 00.002 14:53:32.686  92,685

6 1:20.654 + 00.371 14:54:53.340  92,261

7 1:20.283 --------- 14:56:13.623  92,687

8 1:20.721 + 00.438 14:57:34.344  92,184

9 1:20.769 + 00.486 14:58:55.113  92,129

10 1:20.886 + 00.603 15:00:15.999  91,996

11 1:21.532 + 01.249 15:01:37.531  91,267

 Po. 9 - # 98 TONINI A. + 39.223
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.838 + 03.705 14:48:08.630  86,689

2 1:23.218 + 01.085 14:49:31.848  89,418

3 1:22.452 + 00.319 14:50:54.300  90,249

4 1:22.210 + 00.077 14:52:16.510  90,515

5 1:22.136 + 00.003 14:53:38.646  90,596

6 1:22.147 + 00.014 14:55:00.793  90,584

7 1:22.441 + 00.308 14:56:23.234  90,261

8 1:22.133 --------- 14:57:45.367  90,599

9 1:22.404 + 00.271 14:59:07.771  90,301

10 1:22.383 + 00.250 15:00:30.154  90,324

11 1:22.172 + 00.039 15:01:52.326  90,556

Fastest lap: 1:18.297 
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CIV Junior Modena

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 52 ZAMBRINI C. + 50.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.120 + 03.963 14:48:12.413  86,405

2 1:23.246 + 01.089 14:49:35.659  89,388

3 1:23.782 + 01.625 14:50:59.441  88,816

4 1:23.367 + 01.210 14:52:22.808  89,258

5 1:23.271 + 01.114 14:53:46.079  89,361

6 1:23.040 + 00.883 14:55:09.119  89,610

7 1:23.793 + 01.636 14:56:32.912  88,805

8 1:23.192 + 01.035 14:57:56.104  89,446

9 1:23.012 + 00.855 14:59:19.116  89,640

10 1:22.749 + 00.592 15:00:41.865  89,925

11 1:22.157 --------- 15:02:04.022  90,573

 Po. 11 - # 34 SPECCHIERLA D. + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.978 --------- 14:48:06.766  87,566

 Po. 12 - # 29 MONTALTO B. + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.040 --------- 14:48:10.114  84,521

Fastest lap: 1:18.297 
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